G.N. 6772 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2091653 4.eyes Limited
0477148 ACI TIANJIN LIMITED

2580017 ADVANCE TIME INCORPORATION LIMITED SN APRAE]
2821756 AGRITECH CO., LIMITED R IETIATRAE

3230025 AKH LIMITED

3230022 ANGEL444 LIMITED

1538269 AOLIINT'L SHIPPING LIMITED BB EBIR A E
2305588 ART COUTURE LIMITED

1497221 ASIA FASHION CONNECTION LIMITED

2723919 Aisa Freedom Captail Limited

1978322 Azuie Limited

1227145 BAMA TRADING CO., LIMITED

2750010 BAW RESOURCES LIMITED HEEEFAEAE

1085018 BEIJING XINYONG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED JLEE A EEREARAT
1797758 BETWEEN ACCORD LIMITED

2581584 BOLLY STAR ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED EHREBTFHIEAE
2184169 BUNDLE MONSTER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

1525533 BaoLiShi watch and jewelry Limited FHEFEIR AT
2886528 Body & Earth International Investment Limited

3205771 BringLight Healthcare Co., Limited

0324605 CAMLOY ENTERPRISES LIMITED SRR E

1570265 CBCC TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED EERH(EBEEATRAE
2834482 CF VILLAGE LIMITED

1467085 CHAMP POWER CORPORATION LIMITED THEBIRAE

2662591 CHINA SHENYAN HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED o ] R e A S R A TR A
=



0514189
2736342

2759872
2778651
2772753
2875190
1155873
1376355
2770160
3064779
2175768
3077822

3197751
2841339
2520232
1404581
3157576
0718113
1238997
2007648
2602643
2975956
0994596

2964983
1184666
3223105
1409195
2756058
1426156
1682344
2887658
2755448

CHINA WAVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CHINESE TEA DEPOSIT CENTER OF CHINA CO., LIMITED
-THE-

CHUANG MEI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CLOUD RAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
COLORS Asia Co., Limited

COOKLADY KITCHENWARE LIMITED
CROWN HUGO LIMITED

CUBE TRADE CO., LIMITED

CXD TRADING LIMITED

Celestar Technology Co., Limited

China Credible Building Material Co., Limited

China People International Human Resources Limited

Color Run Company Limited
Convenient Trade Limited

DDIYDP LIMITED

DISCOVERY TAIWAN INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING) LIMITED

DU HY LIMITED

E.ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ENGLAND RICH GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
ESUNG TECH CO., LIMITED

EXAMS CHENG TRADING LIMITED

Eurasian Infrastructure Joint Investment Co., Limited

F & L INTERNATIONAL PRINT GROUP(HK) CO., LIMITED

FIRE AND SHINE COMPANY LIMITED

FORTUNE BLOOM ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FRAMESTORE LIMITED

FRANCE BAOLUOLAN FASHION GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE CHEMIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

FULLY MOST LIMITED

Fabulous Global Company Limited

Fanrui Design Co., Limited

Ferguson Control Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited
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2169473
3042880
2994885
1169182
1585156
3002808
0986769
2245403
0342899
1570573
0738149
1798747
1647159
2271810
2257428
1797293
2222134
2660652
3139108
2460805
0892595

3184767
1505050
2874847
2130447

2858297
3193335
3079842
3102580
2169029
2875596

Fomax Technology Limited

Fryers Limited

Future Power Trading Limited

GAIN SUCCESS TRADING LIMITED

GEMWON INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
GF COMMERCIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL PROSPEROUS LIMITED

GOOD QUALITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND PEACE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRANDLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GROUP WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GZH HOTEL ARTICLES CO., LIMITED

Genuine Goods Company Limited

Global Cultural Travel Industry Alliance Limited
Global Culture Society (GCS) Limited

Global Ship Lease 22 Limited

Global Ship Lease 26 Limited

Golden River Industrial Co., Limited

Good Cook Channel Company Limited

H.K. BENNO DRESS CHUANGWEI INT'L LIMITED

HANKA SERVICES LIMITED
HAOHAI (HK) INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HEMEI HI-TECH INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

HENGLONG (HONGKONG) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HEYA INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

HI GO SHOPPING LIMITED

HINOSHA LIMITED

HK AN-CHIP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK BEAUTY LIFE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK FANGHUI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
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2890344
3283240
3102681
2579873
2804914
2426415
2637527
1604669

3082892
2194766
1624394
1459438

2553805
2826173

2868533
1891373
2607159

2472686
1499259
2186126

2769098
2889103
1955041
2852791
3109234
3013726
2882132
2821981
2884596

2799122

HK LIN FENG INDUSTRIAL TRADE LIMITED
HK Star Chain Limited

HK YANMEI GUOII TRADE LIMITED

HK ZHENGYING GROUP LIMITED

HOHARON BIO-TECH LIMITED

HONG KONG BAOMIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG DINGYIRONG LIMITED

HONG KONG LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ARTS &
CRAFTS IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LUCKY YUN LIMITED
HONG KONG NURTURE HEART CULTURE LIMITED
HONG KONG SILK TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SONGTAO PROCESS ART INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG WIN FULL INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG YANYUANTANG BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG ASIA EAGLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BOLAIDE TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SENTIMETECH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANSHEN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIYI FASHION GIFT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WU ZHOU WAN HUI INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HOTO ENGINEERING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUANUO ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH CO., LIMITED
HUIZHOU DEGANG SOLAR ENERGY CO., LIMITED
Haimeng Global Limited

Harpers Capital Limited

Hehui Food (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Beiyi (Holding) Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Best Star International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dahan Human Resources Service Limited

Hong Kong Dengke Media Co., Limited

FHEMEEER S ARAE
EHERERITARAH
EHRPTERIEHE S EIRAE
IERR SR (T ) R A TR A F]
—HEYRHEAIRAE
TEWMEEARAT
EBERARAE

R TEEN OHIRAF

EBEEAIRAE
FHEMELARAH

EHILE TEEME AR
i

ERKERERRATE
BHEBEGEEYIREAIRAE]

EEHEERERCAIR AT
BEHREMAEE FHARAE
}éj%i’%ﬂ] ERETRHARS
FHENWE S ARAE
(BEER e 1S (F B AR A E]
BTSRRI R &

PR2E]

T AR (EHE AR AE]
FERIRIMERE AR AT
NS RE AR AE]
TR AIRAE
IHEAAIRAE

I Em(EHE) AIRAHE
FHEILZEER) EEATRAF]
EEEREEAIRAE

EHRRGANTERRBARS
a
ERSRHIATRAE

14



2870335
3191374
3187465
2842305
2958238
1932458
2404336
2953449
1103558
2823531
3038479
2579121

2259736
2344095
2999965
0470394
1340269

2288838
1579560
2853789

2643357
1932417
2977106
2175057
3230014
3052889
2093041
2755201
2852345
2868693
2144835

Hong Kong Roc Sailing Management Limited

Hong Kong Tianli Science and Trade Limited

Hongkong Chenfeng Ruiyang Import and Export Co., Limited
Hongkong College Of Economics And Science Limited

Hongkong Cosmic Phoenix Health Management Company Limited
Huaxin Development Group Co., Limited

T ONE INTERNATIONAL HOTEL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
INFINITY GROUP CBD LIMITED

INFINITY IMAGINATION LIMITED

Initial Intelligence Consultants Limited

Innovative Consulting Limited

JAPAN ATEJINSEN PARTS TRADING SERVICES LIMITED

JENIGH INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
JING WEI MIRROR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JINGZ HONGKONG LIMITED

JOINSTRONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

JOLYVIA INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

ISP GROUP HK CO., LIMITED
JUXIN INDUSTRY CO. LIMITED

Japan Yiyang Food Co., Limited

Jardin Commerce Co., Limited

Jiali Development Industrial Co., Limited

Junhe International Holdings Group Co., Limited
KEYHARD SOFTWARE LIMITED

KHEI LIMITED

KIM41 LIMITED

KING HERO INC LIMITED

KING SLIDE CO., LIMITED

KL Personal Studio Limited

KONG YING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KOREA COSHYLAN INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED
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0286880
2749387
2878424
2728677
2374736
29442176
2502896
1780039
1566448
2149364
1152361

2697263
2850349
1531587
2832832
2291473
2299987
2868325
0660214
2843882
3166586
3166575
2808370
3162452
1424192
2885109
1560138
2806683
3154554
3267682
2881665
2821621
1928793

KORRIGAN VIDEO LIMITED

Kai Yuan Hang Trading Co., Limited

Kailin international CO., Limited

Katalis (HK) Limited

Keida Creations Limited

Kinbuy International Trade Co., Limited

LEAD WEALTHY INVESTMENT LIMITED

LEADING TESTING LABORATORIES (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LEBEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LONGSHU GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

LUCKY OCEAN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LUMINOUS INVENTIONS LIMITED

LavaMed (Hong Kong) Limited

Lightide (HK) Industrial Co., Limited

Logic Securities Company Limited

M&Y IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
M.DYNASTY CUSTOMIZATION CO., LIMITED
MIN-CORP CO., LIMITED

MING BO MORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED
MOONWALK INTERNATIONAL GROUP (PAN ASIA) LIMITED
MT4 LIMITED

MT6 LIMITED

Mason Kim Trading Company Limited

Maystar Media Entertainment Limited
NANOKONG SYSTEMS CONSULTANT LIMITED
NEW WAY (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEWRISE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NOVATAO CO., LIMITED

Newman Technology Co., Limited

Noble Lake Co., Limited

O-GREEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

OCEANUS TEXTILES LIMITED

OneA Consultancy Limited
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0921317
1544172
1371264
1500257
2002077
2562601

2701911
2324609
3164457
3035863
2654950
2747408
2976070
2908709
3046736
2294601
2367312
1960861
1469907
2234370
0115593
3008195
2551623
3172753
2974006
2585142
3231529
0374700
2593556

3080360
2749717
1516654

PACKOMATIC (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
PARAGON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PARTNER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

PENESAS INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
PROPERTIES HOUSE LIMITED

PS LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

Pangea Gold Holdings Limited

Panoramic Investment Limited

Pawn Brother Company Limited

Pentart Energy Limited

Phosphor International Limited

Pidgeotto Engineering Co Limited
Plainwolf Limited

Polar Bear Foundation (China) Co., Limited
QING LIMITED

Quantum D&P Limited

REAL STYLE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
REHIGH GROUP CO., LIMITED

RICH GLORY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ROADON ELECTRONICS LIMITED
ROMAN ARTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RUBIES COMPANY LIMITED

Rainbow Lifestyle Limited

Rarlon Media Limited

Rockwell Leighton Co. Limited

RollsTech Engineering Limited

Ruixing Science Co., Limited

SANBY (GROUP) LIMITED

SHANFANGZ BEAUTY HEALTH INT'L CHAIN ENTERPRISE

LIMITED

SHENGHUI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENGLAN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SINO PASS LIMITED
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1890202
1475333
2417918
1361725
2281533
2764176
3074829
3074851
2289963
2029986
2676243
2738545
2450822
3176151
2827027
2399899
2558989
3267006
1084767
2226393
2057187
2745068
2202227
3229596
2163076
2757263
1415938
1734601
1649496
2113523
3084367
2882990
1557844

SKINT LIMITED

SOME'R INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SPRING STAR LIMITED

ST TALENT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
STAR COLOR CO., LIMITED

STAR CREST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STARDUST GROUP 2 LIMITED

STARDUST GROUP 4 LIMITED

SUNFULL LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

SV21 INVESTMENT LIMITED

Senze F&B Development Company Limited

Sky Unicorn Trading (Hong Kong) Limited
Sunchina Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Supreme SCM Limited

TIANJIN MASTER INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TIDE POOL LIMITED

TKS INC. LIMITED

TOPBRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRILLION UNION LIMITED

TROIKA INSPECTION SERVICE CO., LIMITED
TYC Girl Beauty Limited

Tai Shuo Immigration Services Limited

Tak Fai Hong Kong Limited

Tera Guard HK Limited

Tonly Garden Limited

Top Fortune Service Limited

Top Jade Technology Limited

UK DIZEL INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
UNITED ASIA TRADING LIMITED

Vert Oro (HK) Limited

Vidor Technology Co., Limited

W BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
W&M ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
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1037552 WAI TAT TRADING & TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
LIMITED

2803208 WEIBANG ELECTRONICS MATERIALS (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

1835998 WING KIN TRANSPORT ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

1704471 WING'S PROPERTIES LIMITED

1130528 WINTECH SAFETY LIMITED

0876109 WONG HAU OFFSET PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED

3199777 WORLDLINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

2913986 Weneed Beauty Limited

3058090 Whale Shark Capital International Co., Limited

2748333 Wisewood International Co., Limited

2288739 Wonder Sky Development Company Limited

1982100 XINGDA HOME PRODUCTS LIMITED

3015664 XINLING TRADING CO., LIMITED

2857306 XINLIZHI ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2426671 Y and S International Holdings Limited

2418891 YAT KAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

1530766 YUANYIFANG INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

2128770 Yinyi Properties (Hong Kong) Investment Holding Limited

2087274 YuRacking Metal Products Co., Limited

1697781 ZHANGIIAGANG HUA MAO GLOVES CO., LIMITED

2595986 ZHEJIANG ENJOY GROUP CO., LIMITED

1174830 ZHONG KE GROUP CO., LIMITED

2247636 ZHONGSHAN GOODTIME IMPORT AND EXPORT CO.,
LIMITED

2815786 Zhensheng (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

2151666 Zhongjian International Trading Limited

3086469 Zhongzhou Runfa Investment Group Co., Limited

1910473 integrity of the Czech Trade Co., Limited -The-

3083138

3076414

3178817

3178826

10 November 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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